
South Carolina Medicaid 

Approved Vendor List

Vendor List SID Contact Phone Email

ABILITY Network M00021CT2 ABILITYnetwork.com 888-550-5637 stephanie.dickinson@abilitynetwork.com

ACTIVE SERVICES CORP M00402MD1 Olga Arefyev 215-642-6281 OArefyev@seniorcarectrs.com

Aiken Regional Med M00256SC1 Natalie Sharp 803-641-5651 Natalie.Jarrett@UHSInc.com

Allscripts Payerpath M00002TX2 Angela McHugh 877-623-5706 EDI.Enrollments@allscripts.com

Alveo Health M00008OH2 Emily Rauch 800-327-1213 enrollment@alveohealth.com

Anesthesia Business Cons. M00001MI4 Amanda Berry 800-242-1131 x 5252 Amanda.berry@anesthesiallc.com

APS Medical Billing M00667OH4 Ted Kajsasz 419-866-1804 Tjkajfasz@apsmedbill.com

Athena Health M00648SC1 Emidio DePina 617-402-1492 edepina@athenahealth.com

Auditz LLC M00541IL1 Jennifer Johnson 813-387-0331 JLJohns@transunion.com

Availity RCM (Realmed) M00029IN4 Enrollment 877-927-8000 edienrollment@availity.com

BCS, Inc. M00651MN4 Deb Sell 952-442-9770 debs@bcsconsult.com

BiLo Pharmacy M00248SC1 EDI Enrollment 904-783-5685 edisupport@segrocers.com

Capario/Medavant/Proxy-

med/Change Healthcare 

M00006CA2 Frank Ojeda 800-792-5256  fojeda@changehealthcare.com 

CareMark Georgia Specialty 

Pharmacy

M00354IL1 Susan Ruzicka 412-825-8852 susan.ruzicka@caremark.com

Carolina Ambulance Billing M00014SC4 Christine Byrd 800-741-6920 cgbyrd@cabems.com

Claim Remidi Intelliclaim M00020CA2 EDI Services 800-763-8484 ediservices@claimremidi.com

Change HealthCare Dental CPS001 Dental Support 888-255-7293 dentalsupport@changehealthcare.com

Change Healthcare 

(McKesson/Relay Health)

M00002IA2 Insurance Support team 800-527-8133 dbqtshinsurancesupport@relayhealth.com

Change Healthcare (NDC 

Health/Relay Health)

M00229OK2 Insurance Support team 800-527-8133 dbqtshinsurancesupport@relayhealth.com

Change Healthcare (Per-Se 

Technologies / Relay Health)

M00098IL2 Insurance Support Team 800-527-8133 dbqtshinsurancesupport@relayhealth.com

Clinix Medical Info Svcs M00027KY4 Danny Miller 270-441-7337 danny.miller@clinixmis.com

Cortex EDI Inc CEI001 Ani Modiano 800-485-5977 info@cortexedi.com

CPSI M0001AL2 Wendy Camilleri 251-662-4190 wendy.weaver@trubridge.com

CVS Pharmacy M00007SC7 Lisa Shilale 401-770-8361 Lisa.shilale@cvshealth.com

Davita Rx M00457CA1 Rob Sikorski 615-341-6695 robert.sikorski@davita.com

DEGC CCS Secure Care M00253SC1 Jacqueline Hartley 727-524-7192 x52052 jacqueline.hartley@ccsmed.com

Dominion Medical Mgt M00013VA4 Brad Lambert 804-420-3327 brad.lambert@integratedmp.com

Eligible Inc M00679CA2 Kelly Gleason 415-638-1364 Kelly@eligible.com

Emdeon Business Services 837P WME001 Kevin Hevener 615-932-3380 EmdeonMedicaid@ChangeHealthcare.com

Emdeon Institutional M00022TN2 Kevin Hevener 615-932-3380 EmdeonMedicaid@ChangeHealthcare.com

EMEDIX/Compugroup Medical CTS001 Cat Austin 855-270-6700 cat.austin@cgm.com

EMS Consultants EMS001 Maya Ward 855-485-0314 x 285 mward@emscltd.com

EMS Mgt and consultants M00028NC4 Kimberly Pederson 877-215-6492 edi@emsbilling.com
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EPBS Intermedix M00003OK1 Somer Thurman 800-962-3303 x2324 somer.thurman@intermedix.com

Epic RX M00637VA7 Annie Jessee 800-876-3742 ajessee@epicrx.com

Etactics Inc M00361OH2 Matt Cantor 330-342-0568 x1 edisupport@etacticsinc.com

ET&T Clearinghouse M00567AZ2 Heather Weis 877-565-5457 heather.weis@availity.com

FDS Inc. M00009TX2 Dana Coffman 877-602-4179 onboardingmanager@fdsrx.com

Genesis Billing Services M00669NC4 David Craven 919-812-5559 david@genesisbilling.com

Greenway Clearinghouse M00547TX2 EDI Enrollment (972) 385-5561 GCHPayerRelations@GreenwayHealth.com

Healthcare Fiscal Mgt M00656NC2 Rikki Etheridge 800-584-5545 x303 rikki@hfmi.com

Healthmaster HML001 Crystal Kashat 248.960.8900 Ext. 5905 crystal.kashat@healthmaster.com

IMBS Medassure Basepoint M00005TN4 Kris Spiva 864-380-8245 Kris_Spiva@teamhealth.com

IMBS Team Hlth Plantation M00532fl3 Camilla Davidson 800-424-3672 Camilla_Davidson@teamhealth.com

Inmar Healthcare Network M00025NC4 Dawn Rowe 336-631-2640 dawn.rowe@inmar.com

Lab Corp LCP001 Linda Lockhart 336-436-5806 Lockhal@labcorp.com

LibraRx Third Party Station M00578SC4 Heather Willit 800-460-1575 hwillit@pharmacyfirst.com

Lifeline systems M00002MA1 Sara Parchesky 508-988-1567 sara.parchesky@philips.com

Lincare Reliant Pharm M00129FL1 Les Chmura 800-284-2006 lchmura@lincare.com

Logix Health M00647MA4 Christopher Rose 781-280-1861 crose@logixhealth.com

Lowcountry Billing M00298SC4 Mark Rutherford 803-957-7111 mark@lowcountrybilling.com

MBA Software Technologies M00435NC2 Lynn Whealan 828-233-0005 Lynn.W@MBA-nc.com

Medical Transcription Billing Corp M00001NJ4 Muhammad Farhan 732-873-5133 x108 enrollment@mtbc.com

Meridian Medical Management M00027CT2 Stacey McGuinness 860-925-6313 stacey.mcguinness@m3meridian.com

MG Squared M00676FL2 Eric Kravitz 904-421-1983 eric@gottlieb.com

Midwest Practice Solutions M00597SC1 Jeff McGrath 513-421-3504 j.mcgrath@midwestpracticesolutions.com

MUSC Med Univ of SC Chas M00106SC1 Susan Makin (843) 876-2083 makins@musc.edu

Nat Hlth Info Network NHIN M00003TX2 Martha Boyd 817-367-4241 mboyd@nhin.com

Navicure M00323GA2 Payer Relations 770-342-0800 payers@navicure.com

Net-RX M00357WA4 Jeff Teston 866-336-3879 missingremits@net-rx.com

Noteworthy a CGM Company/ 

EMEDIX

M00001AZ2 Cat Austin 855-270-6700 cat.austin@cgm.com

Novant Health M00575SC1 Dorthea Rogers 704-384-5655 d.rogers@novanthealth.org

Nuesoft Technologies M00002GA2 Amimul Sadequee 678-303-1140 x201 edipayerrelations@nuesoft.com

Office Ally M00546WA2 Customer Service 360-975-7000 opt 1 Info@officeally.com

Omnisys M00021TX2 Samantha Haywood 903-455-0461 x2049 Samantha_haywood@omnisys.com

Physicians Technologies M00012GA4 Fabio Mann 706-210-9990 fabio.mann@gmail.com

PNC Bank/ Healthcare Admin 

Technologies

HAT001 Eric Maluotoga 972-275-7027 eric.maluotoga@pnc.com

Practice Insight M00268TX2 Martha Johnson 713-333-6000 x7200 mjohnson@practiceinsight.net

Provider Pay M00423UT2 Jay Johnson 801-716-4812 jay.johnson@providerpay.com

Public Consulting Group M00021NC3 Tia Jackson 704-816-2817 tjackson@pcgus.com
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QS1 QSD001 Jeff Rowland 800-845-7558 x7426 jrowland@qs1.com

Quadax M00001OH2 Chuck Parker 440-777-6305 x4002 chuckparker@quadax.com

Quest Diagnostics M00001PA1 Dan Sawyer 484-676-7143 Daniel.T.Sawyer@questdiagnostics.com

Receivable Solutions Billing Svc M00742SC4 Bob Ellison 803-744-3142 bellison@receivable-solutions.com

Reimbursement Tech. M00303PA2 Gary Gelbart 800-355-0808 gary.gelbart@evhc.net

SSI Group SSI001 Brad Anderson 800-880-3032 brad.anderson@ssigroup.com 

Techsoft Medical Systems M00331NJ2 Maria Langston 856-642-7500 x101 maria.n.langston@medstech.com

Trizetto/Gateway EDI M00001MO2 Provider Enrollment 800-969-3666 payerdepartment@cognizant.com

Trizetto – OKC M00016OK2 Jenna Wolverton (800) 969-3666 EXT. 1889 payors_tps@cognizant.com

VNA of Greater Bamberg M00412SC1 Javy Gwaltney 803-245-5611 vnabamberg@yahoo.com

Walgreens M00005SC7 Becky Drennan 217-709-2302 becky.drennan@walgreens.com

Xactimed / Medassets M00004TX2 Cheryl Jones 214-382-3526 chjones@nthrive.com

Xifin M00368CA2 Mark Stook 858-793-5700 x2956  mstook@xifin.com

Zirmed M00023KY2 EDI Enrollment 877-494-7633 enrollment@zirmed.com

Zoetec Partners, LLC M00461AL3 Cindy Belcher 317-614-9875 payerpaperwork@zotecpartners.com
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